
SOCIETY HARBORVIEW
LOUNGE

RAW BAR
1/2 Dozen Chili Crunch Jumbo 
Shrimp Cocktail   18

Lemon / Cocktail Sauce / Tabasco 

1/2 Dozen Oysters   21
Mignonette / Lemon / Horseradish 

Tuna Ceviche   18
Chips 

Home Made Soup of the Day   10
Bread Bowl   17

appetizers
Fall Salad   17

Roasted Beets / Avocado / Candied 
Pecans / Baby Arugula / Feta/ Green 
Goddess

Little Gem Caesar Salad   16
Croutons / Marinated Tomatoes / 
Parmesano / Caesar Vinaigrette 

Charred Shishito Peppers (V)   17
Serrano Crema / Lime / Smoked Sea 
Salt

Honey Garlic Chicken Wings   17
Mikes Honey

Margherita Pizza (V)   16
Fresh Mozzarella / Tomato / Basil

Fig Preserves & Prosciutto Pizza   17
Balsamic Glaze

Family Size Pizza   55
Pepperoni or Cheese (V)

entrees
Pumpkin Garganelli   24

Roasted Pumkin / Kale / Cashews / 
Roasted Garlic Cream Sauce

The Society Ultimate 
Cheeseburger   26

Cajun 8oz Burger / Cheddar /
Onions / Heirloom Tomato / Lettuce / 
Bread & Butter Pickles 

Balsamic Marinated Steak Tips   29
Smooth Garlic Mashed Potatoes / 
Brussel Sprouts 

Smoked Pork Belly Sandwich   26
Spiced Fries / Slaw / Pickled Onions 

Broiled Cod   28
Herb & Lemon Butter / Succotash / 
Blistered Tomatoes 

desserts
Smores Giant Cookie   11

Classic Chocolate Lava Cake   11

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of  foodborne illness, especially if  you have certain medical conditions.

 FOOD ALLERGIES - Before placing your order, please inform your server if  a person in your party has a food allergy.
(DF) Dairy Free  (GF) Gluten Free  (V) Vegan  (N) Contains Nuts



SOCIETY HARBORVIEW
LOUNGE

$11.49
$23.75

$11.99
$13.49
$5.49

$13.49
$13.49
$13.49
$13.49

$16.49
$16.49
$16.49
$16.99
$16.49
$16.99

$16.49
$16.99
$16.99
$15.49
$15.49

$17/26/68
$17/26/68
$12/18/44

$19/28/74
$21/32/82
$15/23/60
$15/23/60
$17/26/68
$18/27/68

$12/18/44
$12/18/44
$17/26/68
$15/22/56
$21/32/82
$17/26/68
$19/29/74
$21/32/82

small canned beers
Bud Light 16oz
Maine Lunch 16.9oz
Sam Seasonal 16oz
Allagash White 16oz
Sam Adams Just The Haze IPA (NA) 12oz
Jack’s Abby Rotating 16oz
Allagash Hop Reach IPA 16oz
Bad Martha 508 IPA 16oz
Mighty Squirrel Cloud Candy IPA 16oz

large canned beers
Coors Light 24oz
Bud Light 15oz
Sierra Nevada Hazy IPA 19.2oz
Michelob Ultra 25oz
Miller Lite 24oz
Corona Extra 24oz

Cider & hard seltzer
Downeast Cider 19.2oz
Truly Wild Berry 24oz
White Claw Black Cherry 24oz
High Noon Pineapple 12oz
Luna Bay Palo Santo Blueberry Kombucha 16oz

white wine
Mionette Prosecco
STUDIO by Miraval Rosè
Stonecap Chardonnay
Wente Chardonnay
Decoy by Duckhorn Chardonnay
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc
Seaglass Sauvignon Blanc
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc

Red wine
Stonecap Cabernet
Stonecap Merlot
Rickshaw Cabernet Suvignon
Louis Martini Cabernet Sauvignon
Decoy By Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon
Bodega Norton “1895 Colección” Malbec
Inscription “King Estate” Pinot Noir”
Louis Jadot Pinot Noir BURGUNDY



SOCIETY HARBORVIEW
LOUNGE

Cocktails
Boston Spritz   $18

Cranberry Juice | Cynar | Prosecco | Lemon Peel 
A delightful blend of flavors with a refreshing twist.

Ghost Margarita   $18
Ghost Tequila | Dekuyper Triple Sec | Lime Juice | Agave | Lime Wedge | Salt Rim 

A spicy and zesty margarita with a ghostly kick.

Spiced Apple Mule   $18
Tito’s | Apple Cider Concentrate | Lime Juice | Lime Wedge | Ginger Beer | Lime Wedge | Apple Wedge 

A taste of autumn in a glass.

Toasted Almond Martini   $19
Absolut Vodka | Kahlua | Disaronno | Wholesome Farms Classic Half & Half | Graham Cracker Rim  

A nutty and indulgent martini.

Pumpkin Spiced Old Fashioned   $19
Woodford Reserve | Pumpkin Spice Syrup | Aromatic Bitters | Orange Peel | Cinnamon Stick 

A seasonal twist on a classic cocktail.

Hot Martini   $19
Ketel One Vodka | Hot Pepper Brine | Blue Cheese Stuffed Olives 

A fiery martini with a savory garnish.

Blueberry Lavender Vodka Fizz   $18
Tito’s Vodka | House-Made Blueberry Lavender Syrup | Lemon Juice | Soda Water | Blueberries |

Lavender Sprig  
A fruity and floral delight.




