SOCIETY HARBORVIEW



LOUNGE



RAW BAR

1/2 Dozen Chili Crunch JumboShrimp Cocktail 18Lemon / Cocktail Sauce / Tabasco

1/2 Dozen Oysters 21
Mignonette / Lemon / Horseradish

Tuna Ceviche 18
Chips

Home Made Soup of the Day 10
Bread Bowl 17

APPETIZERS

Fall Salad 17

Roasted Beets / Avocado / Candied Pecans / Baby Arugula / Feta/ Green Goddess

Little Gem Caesar Salad 16
Croutons / Marinated Tomatoes /
Parmesano / Caesar Vinaigrette

Charred Shishito Peppers (V) 17 Serrano Crema / Lime / Smoked Sea Salt

Honey Garlic Chicken Wings 17 Mikes Honey

Margherita Pizza (V) 16
Fresh Mozzarella / Tomato / Basil

Fig Preserves & Prosciutto Pizza 17
Balsamic Glaze

Family Size Pizza 55
Pepperoni or Cheese (V)

ENTREES

Pumpkin Garganelli 24
Roasted Pumkin / Kale / Cashews /
Roasted Garlic Cream Sauce

The Society Ultimate Cheeseburger 26

Cajun 8oz Burger / Cheddar / Onions / Heirloom Tomato / Lettuce / Bread & Butter Pickles

Balsamic Marinated Steak Tips 29
Smooth Garlic Mashed Potatoes /
Brussel Sprouts

Smoked Pork Belly Sandwich 26 Spiced Fries / Slaw / Pickled Onions

Broiled Cod 28
Herb & Lemon Butter / Succotash /
Blistered Tomatoes

DESSERTS

Smores Giant Cookie 11
Classic Chocolate Lava Cake 11

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

FOOD ALLERGIES - Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegan (N) Contains Nuts



SOCIETY HARBORVIEW



LOUNGE -



SMALL CANNED BEERS

Bud Light 16oz	\$11.49
Maine Lunch 16.9oz	\$23.75
Sam Seasonal 16oz	\$11.99
Allagash White 16oz	\$13.49
Sam Adams Just The Haze IPA (NA) 12oz	\$5.49
Jack's Abby Rotating 16oz	\$13.49
Allagash Hop Reach IPA 16oz	\$13.49
Bad Martha 508 IPA 16oz	\$13.49
Mighty Squirrel Cloud Candy IPA 16oz	\$13.49

LARGE CANNED BEERS

Coors Light 24oz	\$16.49
Bud Light 15oz	\$16.49
Sierra Nevada Hazy IPA 19.2oz	\$16.49
Michelob Ultra 25oz	\$16.99
Miller Lite 24oz	\$16.49
Corona Extra 24oz	\$16.99

CIDER & HARD SELTZER

Downeast Cider 19.2oz	\$16.49
Truly Wild Berry 24oz	\$16.99
White Claw Black Cherry 24oz	\$16.99
High Noon Pineapple 12oz	\$15.49
Luna Bay Palo Santo Blueberry Kombucha 16oz	\$15.49

WHITE WINE

Mionette Prosecco	\$17/26/68
STUDIO by Miraval Rosè	\$17/26/68
Stonecap Chardonnay	\$12/18/44
Wente Chardonnay	\$19/28/74
Decoy by Duckhorn Chardonnay	\$21/32/82
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio	\$15/23/60
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc	\$15/23/60
Seaglass Sauvignon Blanc	\$17/26/68
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	\$18/27/68

RED WINE

Stonecap Cabernet	\$12/18/44
Stonecap Merlot	\$12/18/44
Rickshaw Cabernet Suvignon	\$17/26/68
Louis Martini Cabernet Sauvignon	\$15/22/56
Decoy By Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon	\$21/32/82
Bodega Norton "1895 Colección" Malbec	\$17/26/68
Inscription "King Estate" Pinot Noir"	\$19/29/74
Louis Jadot Pinot Noir BURGUNDY	\$21/32/82

SOCIETY

SOCIETY HARBORVIEW



LOUNGE -



COCKTAILS

Boston Spritz \$18

Cranberry Juice | Cynar | Prosecco | Lemon Peel A delightful blend of flavors with a refreshing twist.

Ghost Margarita \$18

Ghost Tequila | Dekuyper Triple Sec | Lime Juice | Agave | Lime Wedge | Salt Rim A spicy and zesty margarita with a ghostly kick.

Spiced Apple Mule \$18

Tito's | Apple Cider Concentrate | Lime Juice | Lime Wedge | Ginger Beer | Lime Wedge | Apple Wedge | A taste of autumn in a glass.

Toasted Almond Martini \$19

Absolut Vodka | Kahlua | Disaronno | Wholesome Farms Classic Half & Half | Graham Cracker Rim A nutty and indulgent martini.

Pumpkin Spiced Old Fashioned \$19

Woodford Reserve | Pumpkin Spice Syrup | Aromatic Bitters | Orange Peel | Cinnamon Stick A seasonal twist on a classic cocktail.

Hot Martini \$19

Ketel One Vodka | Hot Pepper Brine | Blue Cheese Stuffed Olives A fiery martini with a savory garnish.

Blueberry Lavender Vodka Fizz \$18

Tito's Vodka | House-Made Blueberry Lavender Syrup | Lemon Juice | Soda Water | Blueberries | Lavender Sprig

A fruity and floral delight.

